

Memorial Drive Drainage Improvements Project						
Bid Schedule						
North Side Parking Area Bid Items						
					Extreme Land Restoration LLC	
Item	Pay Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
5	104-10-3	Sediment Barrier	LF	100	\$ 3.50	\$ 350.00
6	0104-18	Inlet Protection System	EA	2	\$ 160.50	\$ 321.00
7	110-1-1	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
8	110-4-10	Removal of Existing Concrete	SY	3	\$ 34.00	\$ 88.78
9	120-71	Regular Excavation (3R)	LS	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
10	N/A	Cut and Patch / Pot Hole Repair in areas with no utility repairs. Includes OBG-9, 2" of SP 12.5, TLB for area repair	SY	28	\$ 81.00	\$ 2,295.00
12	334-1-52	Superpave Asphaltic Conc., Traffic B, PG 76-22 (1")	TN	77.5	\$ 175.00	\$ 13,554.14
15	0425-1-541	Inlets, Gutter, Type D, <10'	EA	1	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,900.00
18	0430-175-118	Pipe Culvert, Opt. Material, Round, 18" SD	LF	0	\$ 350.00	\$ -
19	0430-174-124	Pipe Culvert, Opt. Material, Round, 24" S/CD	LF	0	\$ 80.00	\$ -
20	0430-174-218	Pipe Culvert, Opt. Material, Other Shape - Ellip/Arch, 18" SD	LF	64	\$ 130.00	\$ 8,320.00
21	430-950	Desilt Concrete Ditch	CY	6.0	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7,200.00
24	522-1	Concrete Sidewalk and Driveways, 4" Thick	SY	4	\$ 77.00	\$ 308.00
25	522-2	Concrete Sidewalk and Driveways, 6" Thick	SY	0	\$ 85.00	\$ -
27	570-1-2	Performance Turf, Sod	SY	1,000	\$ 3.75	\$ 3,750.00
30	710-90	Painted Pavement Markings, Final Surface	LS	1	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
36	711-16-101	6" Solid, White, Thermoplastic	GM	0.000	\$ 26,750.00	\$ -
37	1050-31-202	Utility Pipe - PVC, F&I, Water/Sewer 2"	LF	0	\$ 10.25	\$ -
38	1050-31-206	Utility Pipe - PVC, F&I, Water/Sewer 6"	LF	40	\$ 140.25	\$ 5,610.00
	285-704	Optional Base, OBG-4 (6" Limerock Base)	SY	704	\$ 40.00	\$ 28,164.44
	520-3	Valley Gutter	LF	777	\$ 65.00	\$ 50,505.00
TOTAL BASE BID						\$ 137,416.36

Parking areas

N Pk areas

6337

At station 28+20 LT

Concrete flume at station 29+00

White parking stalls

North Side	South Side	Total Parking Additions
\$ 137,416.36	\$ 100,103.19	\$ 237,519.56

WCD1

Remaining uncommitted funds for **CO1** **WCD1** = Total Additions - **CO1**

\$ 182,805.09 **\$ 54,714.47**

Memorial Drive Drainage Improvements Project						
Bid Schedule						
South Side Parking Area Bid Items						
					Extreme Land Restoration LLC	
Item	Pay Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
5	104-10-3	Sediment Barrier	LF	200	\$ 3.50	\$ 700.00
6	0104-18	Inlet Protection System	EA	1	\$ 160.50	\$ 160.50
7	110-1-1	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1		\$ -
8	110-4-10	Removal of Existing Concrete	SY	3	\$ 34.00	\$ 88.78
9	120-71	Regular Excavation (3R)	LS	1		\$ -
10	N/A	Cut and Patch / Pot Hole Repair in areas with no utility repairs. Includes OBG-9, 2" of SP 12.5, TLB for area repair	SY	11	\$ 81.00	\$ 900.00
11	285-709	Optional Base, OBG-9	SY		\$ 650.00	\$ -
12	334-1-52	Superpave Asphaltic Conc., Traffic B, PG 76-22 (1")	TN	157.3	\$ 175.00	\$ 27,533.92
15	0425-1-541	Inlets, Gutter, Type D, <10'	EA	1	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,900.00
18	0430-175-118	Pipe Culvert, Opt. Material, Round, 18" SD	LF	20	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00
19	0430-174-124	Pipe Culvert, Opt. Material, Round, 24" S/CD	LF	0	\$ 80.00	\$ -
23	520-1-10	Concrete Curb and Gutter, Modified Type F	LF	250	\$ 33.00	\$ 8,250.00
24	522-1	Concrete Sidewalk and Driveways, 4" Thick	SY	0	\$ 77.00	\$ -
25	522-2	Concrete Sidewalk and Driveways, 6" Thick	SY	4	\$ 85.00	\$ 340.00
27	570-1-2	Performance Turf, Sod	SY	1,000	\$ 3.75	\$ 3,750.00
30	710-90	Painted Pavement Markings, Final Surface	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
37	1050-31-202	Utility Pipe - PVC, F&I, Water/Sewer 2"	LF	0	\$ 10.25	\$ -
38	1050-31-206	Utility Pipe - PVC, F&I, Water/Sewer 6"	LF	0	\$ 140.25	\$ -
	285-704	Optional Base, OBG-4 (6" Limerock Base)	SY	1,217	\$ 40.00	\$ 48,680.00
	400-2-11	Concrete Class II, Retaining Walls	CY	1.0	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
	520-3	Valley Gutter	LF	0	\$ 65.00	\$ -
TOTAL BASE BID						\$ 100,103.19

resurf (SY) new const (SY) Total Asphalt ck
426.6 1217 157.3306

Changed this unit price to 24" price

for ditch transition at 18" pipe replacement

White parking stalls